SICOMtape Neon Mini TW IP68 - 5 mt X
P Q SICOM
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5609090
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DESCRIZIONE

SICOMtape Neon Mini TW 2700-6500K 1P68 - 5 mt.
Vertical bending direction only. Bending diameter is 150mm. 3-Side emitting.
IP68 protection, UV resistant and saltwater resistant via opal polyurethane coating.
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SICOMtape Neon Mini TW IP68 - 5 mt

MINI
5609090

MECHANICAL DATA
Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Lenght (mm)

Degree of protection (IP)

Lenght of particular segments (mm)

Net weight (g)

ELECTRICAL DATA
Efficiency (Im/W)

Lamp power per meter (W)

Lamp voltage (V)

Voltage range

LIGHT TECHNICAL DATA

Luminous flux (Im/m)
Beam angle (°)
Binning tolerance

CRI (Ra)

Colour temperature (K)

EEC

CONNECTION

Connection number
Cable cross-section (mm?)

Max, module lenght (mm)

TEMPERATURE DATA
Lifetime (h)

Ambient temperature ( °C)

Storage temperature ( °C)

Operating temperature ( °C)

10

10
5020

P68
62,50
1.112

50
16
24
23,5 -24,5Vdc

720-800
125
3 SDCM
>85
2700-6500 (TW)
A+

0,5
5020

45000
-25...+45
-25...+60
-25...+65
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Information about the electrical and lighting technology measurements: Performance data measured after 1 min. at 25°C ambient temperature
and a light colour of 4.000 K (or RGB). These values can have a tolerance value of -/+ 10% (or -/+15%at ECO/TWO/RGB/AIR).
Module lenght at 24V input voltage at the module and luminous flux drop 10% over the specified lenght.

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

SICOMtape Neon MINI <> & @j
2 End caps - 15 Fixing screw - 15 Mounting brackets - 1 Silicone tube %"% %

NOT INCLUDED ACCESSORIES } !
SICOMtape Neon MINI Profile H
Code 5609102- Lenght 1000 (mm ) 12,4 x 12,9(mm)

SAFETY INFORMATION:

Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commisioning.
For more information please contact sicom@sicom-pd.it.

DISCALIMER OF WARRANTY:
The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best
of our knoledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of data sheets.
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